11/22/200

20 SPOT

BEST BET

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:.

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

20

S

~No o WN B

Spot Action Report

Sales
$40.00

$40.00
$4.05

$4.05
$4.75
$7.00

$11.75
$3.00
$17.20
$128.70
$22.10
$1.90
$6.10
$1.50

$180.50

$236.30

Winners

$11.00

$11.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50
$0.25

$0.75
$0.00
$12.50
$52.00
$4.75
$0.25
$2.25
$0.25

$72.00

$83.75

Hold
$29.00

$29.00
$4.05

$4.05
$4.25
$6.75

$11.00
$3.00
$4.70
$76.70
$17.35
$1.65
$3.85
$1.25

$108.50

$152.55

Per centOfSales

16.93

16.93
171

171
201
2.96

497
127
7.28
54.46
9.35
0.80
2.58
0.63

76.39

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.59

0.66

0.92
0.93

0.75
0.75
0.76
0.76
0.75
0.77
0.75

WeightedAve
-0.10

0.01

0.02
0.03

0.01
0.05
0.42
0.07
0.01
0.02
0.00

0.54



